DESCAFLEX HO5RR-F

Cables elastomeric 500 V

Application

Flexible cables for use in industrial, commercial and domestic
premises, dry and humid rooms, etc..

Construction

Flexible bare copper conductors, acc. to IEC 60228, class 5
EPR Insulation, coloured according to HD 308 S2

Sheath elastomeric, black

Part
Number

211290
211291
211292
211293
211294
211295
211296
211297

Packaging
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cut to desired length

Overall-@

Ca. mm

6.40
7.00
7.60
8.50
6.80
7.20
7.80
8.80

Copper
kg/km

14.40
21.60
28.80
36.00
19.20
28.80
38.40
48.00

Weight
kg/km

61.00
76.00
92.00
120.00
72.00
86.00
100.00
130.00

© DESCA AG

Technical Properties

Rated voltage Uo/U

Test voltage

Insulation resistance
Operating temperature

- static installation
Minimum bending radius

Standards / Approvals
CENELEC HD 22.4 S3

Part Type
Number

211298
211299
211300
211301
211302
211303
211304
211305

uihwpul bW
OO0 x OO0 0O X
Uiy n
OO O0OOOOO0OO0oO

0,75 mm?2 - 2,50 mm?

300 /500V

2000 Vv

20 MOhm
-25°C...+60°C
-40°C ...+ 60°C

6 x cable diameter

n x mm2

Overall-@

Ca. mm

8.40
8.90
9.90
11.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.50

Copper
kg/km

28.80
43.20
57.60
72.00
48.00
72.00
96.00
120.00

Lerzenstrasse 14

8953 Dietikon

Tel. +41 43 322 40 30

Weight
kg/km

110.00
130.00
160.00
200.00
160.00
190.00
240.00
300.00

info@desca.ch



